
March 24th Game 1

a-Judy Rock                  
$1700

e-Melvin Ash                       
-$900 

e-Kara Shunk                       
-$2000

April 28th Game 2

e-Wayne Kotanko              
$500

a-Joy Shunk                            
$10,500

a-Summer Powers         
$6700 May 19th Game 7

e-Judy Rock                                 
$2800

a-Joy Shunk         
$9400

e-Cathy Zeger    
$2100

Game X

April 14th Game 3

a-Colleen Hayman        
$1599

e-Mike Yingst                                
-$900

e-Stephen Shunk                 
$400

April 21st Game 4

e-Jeff Rock                            
-$600

e-Carol Ehrenreich            
$400

a-Samuel Shunk                   
$2700 May 26th Game 8

e-Colleen Hayman    
$500

Samuel Shunk     
$2300

e-Lori Yingst        
$100

Game Y

March 31st Game 5

a-Cathy Zeger                 
$600

e-Donna Ash                         
-$1400

a-Chloe Shunk        
$4000

May 12th Game 6

e-Alyssa Kulp                      
-$500

a-Lori Yingst                     
$1300

a-Seth Bumbaugh         
$5000 June 2nd Game 9

e-Chloe Shunk          
$4000

e-Seth Bumbaugh   
$4700

Summer Powers    
$7600

Game Z

June 9th Game 10 Joy Shunk Samuel Shunk Summer Powers

a=advancing
e=eliminated

2nd Highest Non-Winning Score

Highest Non-Winning Score

Sundays at 9:00am…during Small Groups Hour

3rd Highest Non-Winning Score
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